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##

Schullm
ann Rd

Co 
Rt

e 
30/

3

¬«92

Greenbrier Youth Camp
Lds Shelter
#

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

80°16'0"W

80°16'0"W
37

°4
9'3

0"
N

37
°4

9'3
0"

N

^
.

0 400 800200 Feet

Map Scale - 1:6,000

Shelter Name:
Showers:
Handicap:

County:
Address:

Phone:

Latitude:
Longitude:

Capacity:

         

         

GREENBRIER County
Greenbrier Youth Camp

Greenbrier Youth Camp
10
No
600

GREENBRIER
RT. 21 1/2

FRANKFORDWV24938
(304) 497-2164

-80.2688
37.8271N
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